

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5488 OF 2007
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUMANJIT KAUR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5489 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Tomar, Adv.

Mr. K.L. Janjani

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Four weeks time granted for filing statement of cases.

List the matter on 5-10-09.

aa

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar